
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 David Bonin (12) (COM) 

160 
8-9 February 2008 

#1 David Bonin (12) T;17-2;5:04 
Champion 

BYE 

#4 Peter Morreale (12) (RUM) 

Kyle Aucoin (12) (BM) 

BYE 

Ronald Bienemy (11) (GK) 
Casey Brown (10) (SUL) 

#6 Chase Wise (12) (STA) 

Dylan Rothell (10) (BYD) 

Michael Carter (11) (CEN) 

#8 Patrick Bourgoyne (10) (CAT) 

Matthew Cannon (10) (STM) 

Tyler Durand (11) (MND) 

BYE 

Nehemiah Jones (10) (LAF) 

#5 Mike Cefalu (NSH) 
BYE 

Chris Serigne (12) (CHM) 

BYE 
#3 Spencer Sticker (10) (JES) 

#8 Patrick Bourgoyne (10) D;2-0 

#2 Norman Faucheux (11) (STP) 
BYE 

Trey Vicknair (11) (DS) 
Corey Rabolais (12) (SLD) 
Cole Johnson (11) (COV) 
#7 Peter Tobin (12) (FON) 

Jerry Davis (11) (HNT) 

Kerry Sanders (11) (JE) 
Joe Livings (12) (CAR) 

BYE 

Colton Hill (12) (AIR) 

Samuel Sterling (10) (DUT) 

Andrew Stillinger (12) (HNV) 

#1 D. Bonin (12) F;4:31 

#6 C. Wise (12) F;5:41 

#2 N. Faucheux (11) D;10-8 

#6 C. Wise (12) D;8-3 

#4 P. Morreale (12) M;12-3 

#1 D. Bonin (12) F;4:44 

#1 D. Bonin (12) F;3:18 

#8 P. Bourgoyne (10) F;1:25 

#5 M. Cefalu F;5:02 

#4 P. Morreale (12) F;4:58 

#3 S. Sticker (10) T;19-3;6:00 

#6 C. Wise (12) F;1:08 

T. Vicknair (11) F;1:32 

#2 N. Faucheux (11) M;9-1 
#2 N. Faucheux (11) 

R. Bienemy (11) F;1:36 

T. Vicknair (11) F;0:44 

#7 P. Tobin (12) F;1:22 

#6 C. Wise (12) 

J. Davis (11) F;5:44 

J. Livings (12) F;FOR 

#3 S. Sticker (10) 

#4 P. Morreale (12) 

D. Rothell (10) F;5:09 

C. Hill (12) D;14-13 

#5 M. Cefalu 

#8 P. Bourgoyne (10) F;FOR 

M. Cannon (10) F;3:12 

A. Stillinger (12) M;11-2 

#1 D. Bonin (12) 

BYE 

Casey Brown (10) (SUL) 

Corey Rabolais (12) (SLD) 

Cole Johnson (11) (COV) 

BYE 

Chris Serigne (12) (CHM) 

Kerry Sanders (11) (JE) 

BYE 

BYE 

Kyle Aucoin (12) (BM) 

Michael Carter (11) (CEN) 

BYE 

Samuel Sterling (10) (DUT) 

Nehemiah Jones (10) (LAF) 

Tyler Durand (11) (MND) 
T. Durand (11) 

Ronald Bienemy (11) (GK) 

N. Jones (10) F;FOR 

#7 Peter Tobin (12) (FON) 

M. Carter (11) 

Jerry Davis (11) (HNT) 

K. Aucoin (12) 

Joe Livings (12) (CAR) 

K. Sanders (11) 

Dylan Rothell (10) (BYD) 

C. Serigne (12) 

Colton Hill (12) (AIR) 

C. Johnson (11) F;5:01 

Matthew Cannon (10) (STM) 

C. Brown (10) 

Andrew Stillinger (12) (HNV)
A. Stillinger (12) F;0:28 

C. Johnson (11) D;5-3 

C. Hill (12) F;0:59 

D. Rothell (10) F;FOR 

K. Aucoin (12) F;2:51 

M. Carter (11) D;9-8 

T. Durand (11) D;2-1 

#7 P. Tobin (12) F;1:15 

A. Stillinger (12) F;3:53 

D. Rothell (10) D;9-2 

Trey Vicknair (11) (DS) 

#8 Patrick Bourgoyne (10) (CAT) 
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K. Aucoin (12) F;4:22 

#7 P. Tobin (12) M;11-2 

#5 Mike Cefalu (NSH) 

#5 M. Cefalu D;10-8 

#8 P. Bourgoyne (10) D;8-6 

T. Vicknair (11) F;2:11 

#3 S. Sticker (10) F;3:29 

#4 Peter Morreale (12) (RUM) 

#3 S. Sticker (10) F;3:26 

#8 P. Bourgoyne (10) F;2:43 

#2 Norman Faucheux (11) (STP) 

#2 Norman Faucheux (11) M;11-2 

#2 N. Faucheux (11) D;7-5 

#4 P. Morreale (12) D;6-5 

#3 S. Sticker (10) 

#8 P. Bourgoyne (10) 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I155 
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566 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#3 Spencer Sticker (10) (JES) 
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Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 


